SPRIA Extended School Services

m % Late Pick-Up Fee Schedule
¥

Late pick-up fees will be added to the next scheduled invoice and will be
due on the invoice date, along with the regular tuition fees.
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‘& & » Occurrences one though four (1-4), $10 every fifteen (15) minutes.
CHOO\’ « Occurrences five though eight (5-8), $15 every fifteen (15) minutes.

1st Late Pick-Up

One (1) week suspension

6:01to 6:15pm $10
6:16 to 6:30 pm $20
6:31to 6:45pm $30

6:46 to 7:00 pm $40

5th Late Pick-Up
Dropped from ESS program

6:01to 6:15pm $15
6:16 to 6:30 pm $30
6:31 to 6:45 pm $45

6:46 to 7:00 pm $60




